Republic ofthe Philig
Supreme Court
Manila

JUDICIARY DEVELOPMENT FUND
Quarterly Report of Collections and Disbursements
For the period April 1 to June 30, 2014

SUPREME COURT COURT OF APPEALS SANDIGANBAYAN COURT OF TAX APPEALS LOWER COURTS TOTAL
Collections Disbursements [ : Disbursements 80% Collections Disbursements 80% Collections Di: nts 80% Collect Disbursements Collections Disbursements
80% 20% TOTAL 80% 20% TOTAL
3,505,951.99 4.345.350.00 1,224,013.00 5.169,953.00 519,550.95 3,225,760.00 55,094.40 723.500.00 2.379.164.78 544.700.00 58,138,563.59 57,433,763.46 20,000,135.68 80,433,899.14 54,799,425.71 91,007,642.14
52 548 A5 6268 025 00 6.643,818.42 432,625.50 4,119,845.00 120,085.00 518.300.00 1,388,553.22 555.300.00 72.440,339.70 65,142.455.07 0,284,080.52 74.426,535.59 75,034,252.57 85804,69.01
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Sub-total 9,145,152.04 17,325,070.00 27,151,146.63 44,476,215.83 1,413,572.60 2,545,400.00 5,576,476.85 1,909,830.00 : e85, 507785
Prier Years Collection B o
(Apr-Jun) 21,294,963.24 21,294,953.24 =
Total 9,145,152.04 17,325,070.00 27,151,146.83 44,476,216.63 1,413,572.60 11,298,345.00 252,819.55 2,525,400.00 6,576,476.85 1,908,890.00 225,530,838.91 178,088,354.32 38,855,871.90 217,045226.22 242,948,860.95 277,255,077.85
Less:
SC-MCHAP .
Remittances 574,063.55 §74.063.55 -
Refundi Overpayment 7.394.00 7738400 =
Grand Total 8,463,694.43 17,325,070.00 27,151,146.53 44,476,216.53 1,413,572.60 11,298,345.00 282,819.55 2,525,400.00 6.576,476.85 1,908,890.00 225,530,838.91 178,089,354.32 38,955,671.90 217,046,226.22 242,267,403.40 277,255,077.85

LOWER COURTS

April
May
June

Cr

58,338,663.58
72,440,339.70
73,456,873.38

ad TOTAL

14,520,624.83
4,668,744.36
2,105,554.05

72,838,283.42
77,109,084.06
75,562,457.43

204,235,876.67

21,294,963.24 225,530,832.51
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